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小学５年生男子 ２ｋｍ 
1  80  井上  湧斗 5 ( 富 士 見 ) 7:16 

2  33  千葉  勇斗 5 ( 南 原 ) 7:24 

3  14  小川  波月 5 ( 花 水 ) 7:46 

4  47  中山 清史朗 5 ( み ず ほ ) 7:47 

5  46  志村  一登 5 ( み ず ほ ) 7:49 

6  28  遠藤  大貴 5 ( 城 島 ) 7:53 

7  16  中戸川 雄翔 5 ( 花 水 ) 7:56 

8  5  渡部  麦人 5 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:01 

9  31  石原  郁弥 5 ( 金 田 ) 8:04 

10  18  宍戸  駿斗 5 ( 旭 ) 8:04 

11  8  若林  瑞輝 5 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:07 

12  36  水谷  太耀 5 ( 南 原 ) 8:14 

13  42  小瀬村  航 5 ( 真 土 ) 8:15 

14  1  鈴木  悠希 5 ( 崇 善 ) 8:16 

15  45  白倉  政宗 5 ( な で し こ ) 8:22 

16  19  林  光 輝 5 ( 中 原 ) 8:36 

17  52  勝又  健哉 5 ( 山 下 ) 8:40 

18  27  飯田  智也 5 ( 城 島 ) 8:43 

19  49  工 藤  陽 5 ( 山 下 ) 8:44 

20  10  高 橋  尭 5 ( 花 水 ) 8:45 

21  20  和田  彩汰 5 ( 中 原 ) 8:47 

22  12  後藤  心平 5 ( 花 水 ) 8:57 

23  9  中戸川 聖夫 5 ( 富 士 見 ) 9:06 

24  3  馬場  大嘉 5 ( 松 原 ) 9:08 

25  37  正 木  玲 5 ( 南 原 ) 9:09 

26  35  工藤  俊太 5 ( 南 原 ) 9:14 

27  6  青木  恒晴 5 ( 富 士 見 ) 9:16 
 

 28  38  小栁  拓馬 5 ( 南 原 ) 9:19 

29  51  田中  智也 5 ( 山 下 ) 9:21 

30  7  福島  翌琉 5 ( 富 士 見 ) 9:22 

31  23  高橋  叶翔 5 ( 中 原 ) 9:23 

32  39  中野  晟吾 5 ( 南 原 ) 9:24 

33  50  岩田  詩音 5 ( 山 下 ) 9:27 

34  11  荒木 隆之介 5 ( 花 水 ) 9:29 

35  21  鈴木  義士 5 ( 中 原 ) 9:34 

36  2  大場  尚宗 5 ( 港 ) 9:35 

37  34  滝沢  竣哉 5 ( 南 原 ) 9:39 

38  41  管野  新汰 5 ( 南 原 ) 9:42 

39  17  池  夏 夢 5 ( 旭 ) 9:43 

40  48  那波  照麻 5 ( 山 下 ) 9:53 

41  29  白  楊 5 ( 岡 崎 ) 9:54 

42  40  黒 瀧  快 5 ( 南 原 ) 9:55 

43  26  宮野  悠真 5 ( 神 田 ) 10:02 

44  25  宮野  翔真 5 ( 神 田 ) 10:06 

45  43  吉 井  謙 5 ( 真 土 ) 10:15 

46  44  富永  晴葵 5 ( 相 模 ) 10:19 

47  24  池田  龍彦 5 ( 豊 田 ) 10:21 

48  13  前田  達也 5 ( 花 水 ) 10:23 

49  30  田 口  晃 5 ( 金 田 ) 10:49 

  15  杉 山  蓮 5 ( 花 水 ) 欠場 

  22  今井  那月 5 ( 中 原 ) 欠場 

  4  平田  一貴 5 ( 松 原 ) 欠場 

  32  佐々木 璃音 5 ( 南 原 ) 欠場 
 

 小学６年生男子 ２ｋｍ 
1  56  鈴木  皓翔 6 ( 花 水 ) 7:46 

2  64  西盛 直央斗 6 ( 豊 田 ) 7:47 

3  57  伏黒  剣世 6 ( 花 水 ) 7:52 

4  62  山本  翔太 6 ( 豊 田 ) 8:15 

5  61  相原 凛太郎 6 ( 大 野 ) 8:23 

6  74  齋藤  央輔 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 8:26 

7  66  渡辺  紫葉 6 ( 岡 崎 ) 8:28 

8  70  鈴 木  翼 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 8:32 

9  67  深山  光舟 6 ( 岡 崎 ) 8:47 

10  71  太田  匡哉 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 8:59 

11  73  中村  聡佑 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 9:01 
 

 12  59  前田 光太郎 6 ( 花 水 ) 9:03 

13  72  力石 翔太朗 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 9:10 

14  69  中 田  慧 6 ( 八 幡 ) 9:13 

15  65  内藤  竪心 6 ( 神 田 ) 9:23 

16  53  芳 野  颯 6 ( 崇 善 ) 9:39 

17  60  佐藤 孝太郎 6 ( 花 水 ) 9:47 

  54  宮 下  昴 6 ( 崇 善 ) 欠場 

  55  小林  良輔 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 欠場 

  58  小 山  仁 6 ( 花 水 ) 欠場 

  63  佐藤  瑛心 6 ( 豊 田 ) 欠場 

  68  山田  咲翔 6 ( 金 目 ) 欠場 
 

 小学生女子 ２ｋｍ 
1  110  花待  柚奈 5 ( み ず ほ ) 8:07 

2  104  阿部  愛子 5 ( 花 水 ) 8:17 

3  115  田口  莉子 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:18 

4  119  牧野  香穂 6 ( 神 田 ) 8:27 

5  118  桧山  千尋 6 ( 中 原 ) 8:29 

6  121  山辺  晴愛 6 ( 横 内 ) 8:48 

7  107  積田  莉李 5 ( 横 内 ) 8:51 

8  122  秋山  未奈 6 ( 真 土 ) 9:08 

9  116  山戸  麻莉 6 ( 花 水 ) 9:13 

10  117  高橋  陽海 6 ( 花 水 ) 9:18 

11  105  河行  莉奈 5 ( 金 田 ) 9:20 

12  108  市川  彩花 5 ( 真 土 ) 9:21 
 

 13  112  坂本 真菜美 6 ( 崇 善 ) 9:35 

14  113  坂野  美空 6 ( 崇 善 ) 9:36 

15  123  相馬  光里 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 9:41 

16  109  古橋  春那 5 ( 松 が 丘 ) 9:43 

17  114  笹原  朱理 6 ( 崇 善 ) 9:50 

18  124  小野田 碧羽 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 10:04 

19  111  鈴木  來夢 5 ( 大 原 ) 11:18 

20  102  高橋  由奈 5 ( 崇 善 ) 12:00 

21  106  金子  涼伽 5 ( 金 目 ) 12:40 

22  101  海老原  縁 5 ( 崇 善 ) 12:41 

  120  小泉  娃子 6 ( 吉 沢 ) 欠場 

  103  福田  穂美 5 ( 富 士 見 ) 欠場 
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部門別 
【小学5年生女子】 

1 110  花待  柚奈 5 ( み ず ほ ) 8:07 

2 104  阿部  愛子 5 ( 花 水 ) 8:17 

3 107  積田  莉李 5 ( 横 内 ) 8:51 

4 105  河行  莉奈 5 ( 金 田 ) 9:20 

5 108  市川  彩花 5 ( 真 土 ) 9:21 

6 109  古橋  春那 5 ( 松 が 丘 ) 9:43 

7 111  鈴木  來夢 5 ( 大 原 ) 11:18 

8 102  高橋  由奈 5 ( 崇 善 ) 12:00 

9 106  金子  涼伽 5 ( 金 目 ) 12:40 

10 101  海老原  縁 5 ( 崇 善 ) 12:41 
 

 【小学6年生女子】 

1 115  田口  莉子 6 ( 富 士 見 ) 8:18 

2 119  牧野  香穂 6 ( 神 田 ) 8:27 

3 118  桧山  千尋 6 ( 中 原 ) 8:29 

4 121  山辺  晴愛 6 ( 横 内 ) 8:48 

5 122  秋山  未奈 6 ( 真 土 ) 9:08 

6 116  山戸  麻莉 6 ( 花 水 ) 9:13 

7 117  高橋  陽海 6 ( 花 水 ) 9:18 

8 112  坂本 真菜美 6 ( 崇 善 ) 9:35 

9 113  坂野  美空 6 ( 崇 善 ) 9:36 

10 123  相馬  光里 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 9:41 

11 114  笹原  朱理 6 ( 崇 善 ) 9:50 

12 124  小野田 碧羽 6 ( 松 が 丘 ) 10:04 
 

 中学１年生男子 ３ｋｍ 
1  821  髙尾  碧生 1 ( 金 旭 ) 10:04 

2  924  笹尾  颯良 1 ( 中 原 ) 10:19 

3  466  藤川  蓮丸 1 ( 浜 岳 ) 10:20 

4  210  高田  皓介 1 ( 太 洋 ) 10:20 

5  1638  山岸  竜士 1 ( 平 塚 中 等 ) 10:36 

6  923  齋藤  陽太 1 ( 中 原 ) 10:41 

7  1201  宮下  海風 1 ( 神 明 ) 10:42 

8  152  小林  平良 1 ( 江 陽 ) 10:53 

9  1522  櫻井  力穀 1 ( 旭 陵 ) 10:53 

10  461  川又  崇玄 1 ( 浜 岳 ) 10:54 

11  147  大木  陽輝 1 ( 江 陽 ) 10:58 

12  1523  鈴木  陽斗 1 ( 旭 陵 ) 11:09 

13  1208  森山  雄大 1 ( 神 明 ) 11:11 

14  616  齋藤  槙斗 1 ( 神 田 ) 11:12 

15  163  本間  尚晴 1 ( 江 陽 ) 11:14 

16  1202  渡邉  快星 1 ( 神 明 ) 11:16 

17  922  齋 藤  禅 1 ( 中 原 ) 11:19 

18  822  吉安  陽向 1 ( 金 旭 ) 11:20 

19  726  石田  一善 1 ( 土 沢 ) 11:21 

20  1206  浦川 春日希 1 ( 神 明 ) 11:24 

21  556  有薗  滉斗 1 ( 大 野 ) 11:32 

22  614  畠山  悠翔 1 ( 神 田 ) 11:34 

23  1200  清水  瑛太 1 ( 神 明 ) 11:34 

24  613  刈屋  智希 1 ( 神 田 ) 11:41 

25  149  岡本  宏太 1 ( 江 陽 ) 11:42 

26  1636  梅森 賢太郎 1 ( 平 塚 中 等 ) 11:47 
 

 27  158  永井  俊邦 1 ( 江 陽 ) 11:55 

28  732  高橋  優斗 1 ( 土 沢 ) 12:03 

29  150  葛西  悠磨 1 ( 江 陽 ) 12:12 

30  560  堀  陽 翔 1 ( 大 野 ) 12:21 

31  162  藤間  陽大 1 ( 江 陽 ) 12:22 

32  157  豊田  大輝 1 ( 江 陽 ) 12:22 

33  153  鈴木  隆太 1 ( 江 陽 ) 12:22 

34  1207  嘉陽  宗幸 1 ( 神 明 ) 12:22 

35  1520  工藤  颯人 1 ( 旭 陵 ) 12:25 

36  146  海老名 竜成 1 ( 江 陽 ) 12:26 

37  151  後藤  啓伸 1 ( 江 陽 ) 12:30 

38  161  福田  照太 1 ( 江 陽 ) 12:46 

39  1524  村田  虎鉄 1 ( 旭 陵 ) 13:07 

40  1521  小林  優真 1 ( 旭 陵 ) 13:17 

41  920  磯崎  怜央 1 ( 中 原 ) 13:59 

42  155  武井  将来 1 ( 江 陽 ) 14:05 

43  1526  福住  颯隼 1 ( 旭 陵 ) 14:39 

44  156  武井  悠真 1 ( 江 陽 ) 14:40 

  148  岡 部  航 1 ( 江 陽 ) 欠場 

  160  春田 洋之介 1 ( 江 陽 ) 欠場 

  467  齋藤  拓磨 1 ( 浜 岳 ) 欠場 

  561  竹沢  仁哉 1 ( 大 野 ) 欠場 

  612  青木  一喜 1 ( 神 田 ) 欠場 

  899  石原  希弥 1 ( 金 旭 ) 欠場 

  1525  吉澤  一鷹 1 ( 旭 陵 ) 欠場 
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中学２･３年生男子 ３ｋｍ 
1  607  清田  翔太 2 ( 神 田 ) 9:27 

2  204  添田  悠人 2 ( 太 洋 ) 9:42 

3  530  村松  大海 2 ( 大 野 ) 9:46 

4  220  相 原  蓮 3 ( 太 洋 ) 9:50 

5  224  川口  澄海 3 ( 太 洋 ) 9:52 

6  536  平 尾  漣 2 ( 大 野 ) 10:10 

7  527  市川  湊大 2 ( 大 野 ) 10:15 

8  125  小船  和馬 2 ( 江 陽 ) 10:27 

9  520  相原  清人 2 ( 大 野 ) 10:29 

10  454  稲 垣  空 2 ( 浜 岳 ) 10:38 

11  1233  二木  雄也 2 ( 神 明 ) 10:40 

12  722  宮代  蒼唯 2 ( 土 沢 ) 10:44 

13  1507  髙原  幸翔 2 ( 旭 陵 ) 10:58 

14  601  佐藤  真希 2 ( 神 田 ) 10:59 

15  453  山口  直輝 2 ( 浜 岳 ) 11:06 

16  956  和田  朔哉 3 ( 中 原 ) 11:08 

17  521  大貫  優斗 2 ( 大 野 ) 11:17 

18  651  柳 原  心 3 ( 神 田 ) 11:22 

19  205  本郷  宙大 2 ( 太 洋 ) 11:25 

20  129  田 中  蓮 2 ( 江 陽 ) 11:26 

21  648  廣川  海成 3 ( 神 田 ) 11:32 
 

 22  946  甲斐  風雅 3 ( 中 原 ) 11:38 

23  951  藤井  友秀 3 ( 中 原 ) 11:41 

24  1002  佐々木 武流 2 ( 大 住 ) 11:59 

25  1001  長 峰  諒 2 ( 大 住 ) 12:13 

26  1003  鈴木  來愛 2 ( 大 住 ) 12:15 

27  602  宮原  煌輝 2 ( 神 田 ) 12:17 

28  121  上殿  綱木 2 ( 江 陽 ) 12:19 

29  538  柏木  陽向 2 ( 大 野 ) 12:21 

30  606  五十嵐 弘通 2 ( 神 田 ) 12:40 

31  1506  田中  優助 2 ( 旭 陵 ) 13:00 

32  122  上野  耀大 2 ( 江 陽 ) 13:04 

33  529  栗原  海杜 2 ( 大 野 ) 13:14 

  599  佐藤  悠然 2 ( 大 野 ) 欠場 

  604  鳥海  大翔 2 ( 神 田 ) 欠場 

  723  石渡  瑛虎 2 ( 土 沢 ) 欠場 

  954  持田  莉玖 3 ( 中 原 ) 欠場 

  1230  長 田  蓮 2 ( 神 明 ) 欠場 

  1505  菊地 郷太郎 2 ( 旭 陵 ) 欠場 

  127  匠  碧 星 2 ( 江 陽 ) 欠場 

  452  山口 幸太郎 2 ( 浜 岳 ) 欠場 
 

 中学生女子 ３ｋｍ 
1  873  三浦  華子 2 ( 金 旭 ) 11:41 

2  138  安岡  咲宝 2 ( 江 陽 ) 11:48 

3  1641  押見  実莉 1 ( 平 塚 中 等 ) 12:36 

4  542  古舘  莉央 2 ( 大 野 ) 12:38 

5  136  平野  夢奈 2 ( 江 陽 ) 12:41 

6  1251  佐藤 莉浬杏 2 ( 神 明 ) 12:48 

7  242  櫛渕  光愛 1 ( 太 洋 ) 12:50 

8  927  大迫  羽菜 1 ( 中 原 ) 12:53 

9  1250  町田 まひる 2 ( 神 明 ) 12:59 

10  1099  江藤 美璃奈 2 ( 大 住 ) 13:00 

11  1286  本松  杏実 1 ( 神 明 ) 13:01 

12  929  千葉  娃珈 1 ( 中 原 ) 13:07 

13  240  新井 かりん 1 ( 太 洋 ) 13:45 

14  1561  赤川  凛佳 1 ( 旭 陵 ) 13:57 

15  1562  秦  百々葉 1 ( 旭 陵 ) 13:58 

16  928  河原  紫穂 1 ( 中 原 ) 14:16 
 

 17  1284  杉本  來愛 1 ( 神 明 ) 14:22 

18  565  初瀬川 樹月 1 ( 大 野 ) 14:37 

19  840  向江  芽希 1 ( 金 旭 ) 14:43 

20  1639  三橋  茉紘 1 ( 平 塚 中 等 ) 14:51 

21  566  松本  美海 1 ( 大 野 ) 14:55 

22  1642  髙橋 かれん 1 ( 平 塚 中 等 ) 15:47 

23  1552  清田  奈沙 2 ( 旭 陵 ) 15:50 

24  1285  堤  麗 音 1 ( 神 明 ) 16:13 

25  1560  菅 原  紬 1 ( 旭 陵 ) 16:37 

26  1551  原田  真琴 2 ( 旭 陵 ) 16:55 

27  499  山戸  佑芽 3 ( 浜 岳 ) 17:48 

  498  小川  一姫 2 ( 浜 岳 ) 欠場 

  1199  安 藤  結 1 ( 山 城 ) 欠場 

  1643  春日  そら 1 ( 平 塚 中 等 ) 欠場 

  2201  小林  友美 3 ( 横 浜 翠 陵 ) 欠場 
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部門別 
【中学1年生女子】 

1 1641  押見  実莉 1 ( 平 塚 中 等 ) 12:36 

2 242  櫛渕  光愛 1 ( 太 洋 ) 12:50 

3 927  大迫  羽菜 1 ( 中 原 ) 12:53 

4 1286  本松  杏実 1 ( 神 明 ) 13:01 

5 929  千葉  娃珈 1 ( 中 原 ) 13:07 

6 240  新井 かりん 1 ( 太 洋 ) 13:45 

7 1561  赤川  凛佳 1 ( 旭 陵 ) 13:57 

8 1562  秦  百々葉 1 ( 旭 陵 ) 13:58 

9 928  河原  紫穂 1 ( 中 原 ) 14:16 

10 1284  杉本  來愛 1 ( 神 明 ) 14:22 

11 565  初瀬川 樹月 1 ( 大 野 ) 14:37 

12 840  向江  芽希 1 ( 金 旭 ) 14:43 

13 1639  三橋  茉紘 1 ( 平 塚 中 等 ) 14:51 

14 566  松本  美海 1 ( 大 野 ) 14:55 

15 1642  髙橋 かれん 1 ( 平 塚 中 等 ) 15:47 

16 1285  堤  麗 音 1 ( 神 明 ) 16:13 

17 1560  菅 原  紬 1 ( 旭 陵 ) 16:37 
 

 【中学2･3年生女子】 

1 873  三浦  華子 2 ( 金 旭 ) 11:41 

2 138  安岡  咲宝 2 ( 江 陽 ) 11:48 

3 542  古舘  莉央 2 ( 大 野 ) 12:38 

4 136  平野  夢奈 2 ( 江 陽 ) 12:41 

5 1251  佐藤 莉浬杏 2 ( 神 明 ) 12:48 

6 1250  町田 まひる 2 ( 神 明 ) 12:59 

7 1099  江藤 美璃奈 2 ( 大 住 ) 13:00 

8 1552  清田  奈沙 2 ( 旭 陵 ) 15:50 

9 1551  原田  真琴 2 ( 旭 陵 ) 16:55 

10 499  山戸  佑芽 3 ( 浜 岳 ) 17:48 
 

 
 


